t		inder (IIIS Colliciaco	prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this contractor		J. 1.	NET CHANGES by Change Order	,	٠,
		ados this Contract	Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance or response		\$15,108.49	IOIALS		
	out	rentance of payment are with	This certificate ios not negotiable. The civio or and ac	\$0.00	\$15,108.49	TOTAL approved the more	ŧ	
,		RTIFIED is payable only to the	By: The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the	\$0.00	\$2,500.00	Total approved this month		•
1		Date:	ARCHIECT	\$0.00	\$12,608.49	in previous months by Owner		<b>,</b>
			Application and on the contract of	<u>;</u>		Total Changes approved		÷ (
	ount certified)	hanged to conform to the amo	Action and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the amount certified	DEDUCTIONS	ADDITIONS	CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY		<b>š</b> -
	figures on this	the amount applied. Initial all fi	(Association of amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this					ţ.
•			AMOUNI CERTIFIED					
			\$25,873.64					•
			politicate de concession de la concessio					, ,
			Compact of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED			,		٠
	, Union to	ments, and the Contractor is en	of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is encluded to			(Line 3 less Line 6)		*
	ritlad to	ork has progressed as illulcated	Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the desired to	\$ 0.10 to 10.00	נה	9 BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE		f
	the quality	he Owner that to the best of the	comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the	\$64,676,25	1	8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE		<i>*</i>
	data	n on site onservations and the	In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site onservations and the deca	the 973 64		(time 6 from prior Certificate)	*	
	¥		ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT	\$208,950.60	1	7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATE OF PAYMENT		
			MIX CONTINUESSION CAPITOR			(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)		
•			INCOLAT COMO	\$254,824.24		6 TOTAL FARNED LESS RETAINAGE	1	
			Notary Public	200		Total in Column I in G703)	•	1
	ŧ		Subscribed and Sworn before me this date	\$1,000,110	ľ	Total Retainage (Lines 5a = %b or		
		8/31/2018	State of Florida County of Miami-Dade	64.4 EUR E3	:	(Column F on G703)		
					50.00	b. 10% of Stored Materials		, !
			By: Javier E. Cappelleti, President		90.00	(Column D + E on G703)		*.
,	0.103	DAME: 0/3140	The state of the s		21,500,116	a. 10% of Completed Work		•
	018	547F. 9/31/7			£17 600 53	5 RETAINAGE		†*
* •		Applications of the contract o		•		Column G of G703		•
1					1	4 TOTAL COMPLETED & STURED TO DATE		ł
4		COMINACIONS	CONTRACTOR J. GAPPELLE JJ. INC. (SENERAL CONTINACIONS	\$252,433.77	1	3 CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (CINE X 12)		
		CONTRACTORS		\$299,500.49	ı	2 Net Change by change of oct (line 1+2)	•	
•			from the Owner, and that current payment shows it is it is	\$15,108.49	Į	T Colonial Constitution of the		•
		and well a second secon	for the Work for which previous Certificates for administration differences for the Work for which previous Certificates for administration of the Work for which previous Certificates for administration of the Work for which previous Certificates for administration of the Work for which previous Certificates for administration of the Work for which previous Certificates for administration of the Work for which previous Certificates for administration of the Work for which previous Certificates for administration of the Work for which previous Certificates for administration of the Work for which previous Certificates for administration of the Work for which previous Certificates for administration of the Work for the Work f	\$284,392.00		CHICKING CONTRACT SIIM	•	ŧ
	eceived	nounts flave been paid of the s	in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been point of the		,	Continuation sheet G703 attached	Continuation s	†.
	Contractor	Willely been completed	and belief the Work covered by This Application for Payment have been raid by t			Application is made for payment, as snown below, in connection with the same of the same o	Application is n	,
	*	the Contractor's knowledge, "	The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's Kilowieuge, missing the Contractor's Kilowieuge,	<del>2</del>	on with the contra	CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT	CONTRACTOR	f.
	nformation	in a standard browledge in				Miami, FL 33126		*
		COMMISSION	Miami, FL. 33177			7100 NW 12th Street, Suite 210		ż
	1/4/2018	CONTRACT DATE	12237 SW 204th Terrace		•		CONTRACTOR	<b>*</b>
	* COTO TO L	PROJECT #	ARCHITECT RUBEN J. PUJOL -			CONTRACTOR		*
*	2018-102	-	Miami, FL 33126			Miami, FL 33126		,
	8/31/2018	PERIOD TO	2205 & 2215 NW 70th Avenue			2205 & 2215 NW 70th Avenue	Charte	1
			PROJECT TOPROWERS OF THE PROJECT TOPROWERS OF			TRANSWAY / CASA MAR INVESTMENTS	Salvivica Salvivica	١
	FIVE (5)	APPLICATION #	TRANSWAY / CASA MAR INVESTMENTS		IENT	APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT	APPLICATIO	*
	MENT G/02	AIA DOCUMENT G/02						
	1111	:						•